12. LIST OF HOLIDAYS 2025-2026

Date Dz
06.04.2025 Sund.

Monday
18.04.2025 Friday

27.06.2025 Tuesday

Sunday

Saturday

Saturday

Wednesday
28.08.2025 Thursday

05.09.2025 Friday

21.09.2025 Sunday

29.09.2025 to 08.10.2025 Monday toWednesda
21.10.2025 Tuesday 1

05.11.2025 Wednesday
12.11.2025 Wednesday
_25.12.2025 Thursday
29.12 2025 to 01.01.2026 Monday toThursday

14.01.2026 Wednesday
23.01.2026 Friday

15.02.2026 Sunday
03.03.2026 Tuesday
21.03.2026

Saturday
27.03.2026 Friday

09.08.2025
16.08.2025

OBSERV.
Monday

Saturday

‘ Thursd
Wednesday
Thursday
sll q -

OFFICE

01.04.2025

15.08.2025

'sm

27.05.2025

025 o 2!

29.09.2025 0 02.10,2025
07.10.2025

T

Saturday 1o T ,Tr-&
1o Thursg

T
31.12.2025 & 01.01.2026

inesday & Thy
'W‘WMWIMW
** After observation classes will continye
N.B: The Principal has discretionary power 7

-If--‘i-m-- _




11. ACADEMIC YEAR, 2025-2026
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